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SIGNATURE
COLLECTION



Your wedding invitat ions are more than paper and print

They’re the very f i rst gl impse your guests wi l l have of your day.

They set the tone, spark excitement, and offer a beauti ful

ref lect ion of the celebrat ion to come.

Our Signature Col lect ion has been designed to guide you

through the process with ease: from select ing a suite that speaks

to your style , to tai lor ing the detai ls , and f inal ly elevat ing with

exquis i te f inishes.

Whether you dream of understated elegance, modern glamour,

or natural textures , your journey with Dove & Lace ensures

that every element feels considered, cohesive, and entirely

personal to you.



T H E P R O C E S S

V I S I T w w w . d o v e a n d l a c e . c o . u k

T O E X P L O R E O U R S U I T E S

C H O O S E Y O U R
S U I T E

Choose the design that reflects

your wedding vision from our five

Signature Suites.

Choose from digital print or add

luxury print processes with foil,

letterpress, or blind debossing.

Make it your own by choosing colours,

wording, and layout options.

Elevate your suite with ribbons, wax

seals, vellum jackets, and premium

envelopes.

C U S T O M I S E &
P E R S O N A L I S E

E M B E L L I S H E L E VAT E

https://www.doveandlace.co.uk


Organic. Natural. Serene.
Dune is inspired by texture and
the calm elegance of nature.
With a relaxed yet luxurious feel,
it’s the perfect suite for couples
drawn to effortless style.

Included in Dune:

1 x 5x7” Main Invitation
(double-sided)

1 x A6 Extra Details Card
(double sided)

1 x A6 RSVP (double-sided)
Pebble Cut

Pricing:

Main Invitation - £2.70
Extra Details - £2.10
RSVP - £2.50

Options:

Choose from a 1 piece suite
(invitation only), 2 piece
(invitation + extra details card/
RSVP info/menu etc), or the 3
piece option.

Customise colours & finish off
with a range of embellishments
and optional print extras.



GUEST MENU

PLACE CARD

TABLE NUMBER

TABLE MENU

99 X 210MM

99 X 148MM

5X7”

5X7”

£1.20

£1.20

£2.00

£2.30

COTTON FABRIC SIGN

FOAMEX TABLE PLAN

FOAMEX WELCOME SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

GENERAL SIGN

80CM X 180CM

A1 ARCH

A1 ARCH

A2 (RECTANGLE)

A3 (RECTANGLE)

A4 (RECTANGLE)

A5 (RECTANGLE)

£120.00

£90.00

£85.00

£65.00

40.00

25.00

18.00

Day Stationery & Signage

Customise colours
& finish off with a range of embellishments

and optional print extras.



Minimal. Fresh. ‘Med’-Inspired
Riva is designed with
destination weddings in mind —
minimal, airy, and effortlessly
chic. With clean layouts and a
sun-soaked elegance, it’s the
perfect suite for couples
celebrating abroad or bringing
Mediterranean charm to their
day back home.

What’s Included:

1 x 5x7” Main Invitation
(double-sided)

1 x A6 Extra Details Card/Front
Card

1 x 177.71 x 99mm Extra Details/
Menu Card (double-sided)

Pricing:

Main Invitation - £2.70
Extra Details - £2.10
Menu Card/Extra Details - £2.30

Options:

Choose from a 1 piece suite
(invitation only), 2 piece
(invitation + extra details card/
RSVP info/menu etc), or the 3
piece option.

Customise colours & finish off
with a range of embellishments
and optional print extras.



GUEST MENU

PLACE CARD

TABLE NUMBER

TABLE MENU

99 X 210MM

85 X 55MM

5X7”

5X7”

£1.20

£0.80

£2.00

£2.30

COTTON FABRIC SIGN

FOAMEX TABLE PLAN

FOAMEX WELCOME SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

GENERAL SIGN

80CM X 180CM

A1

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

£120.00

£85.000

£80.00

£65.00

40.00

25.00

18.00

Day Stationery & Signage

Customise colours
& finish off with a range of embellishments

and optional print extras.



Contemporary. Earthy. Refined
Orin balances natural warmth
with modern elegance. With
structured layouts and subtle
textures, this suite is perfect for
couples who appreciate clean
lines with an organic, grounded
feel.

Included in Orin’s invitation
suite:

1 x 5x7” Main Invitation
(double-sided)

1 x A6 Extra Details Card
(double-sided)

1 x 99x177.7mm Extra Details/
Menu Card (double-sided)

Pricing:

Main Invitation - £2.70
Extra Details - £2.30
RSVP - £2.10

Options:

Choose from a 1 piece suite
(invitation only), 2 piece
(invitation + extra details card/
RSVP info/menu etc), or the 3
piece option.

Customise colours & finish off
with a range of embellishments
and optional print extras.



GUEST MENU

PLACE CARD

TABLE NUMBER

TABLE MENU

99 X 210MM

A7

5X7”

5X7”

£1.20

£0.80

£2.00

£2.30

COTTON FABRIC SIGN

FOAMEX TABLE PLAN

FOAMEX WELCOME SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

FOAMEX SIGN

GENERAL SIGN

80CM X 180CM

A1

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

£120.00

£85.00

£80.00

£65.00

40.00

25.00

18.00

Day Stationery & Signage

Customise colours
& finish off with a range of embellishments

and optional print extras.



Romantic. Timeless. Playful.
Everly blends classic romance
with a modern twist. Featuring a
gently wavy main invitation, soft
typography, and delicate
detailing, this suite is perfect for
couples who love warmth,
elegance, and a touch of fun.

Included in Everly:

1 x 5x7” Main Invitation
(double-sided) - Wavy Cut

1 x A6 Extra Details Card
(double sided)

1 x A7 RSVP (double-sided)

Pricing:

Main Invitation - £3.00
Extra Details - £2.10
RSVP - £1.90

Options:

Choose from a 1 piece suite
(invitation only), 2 piece
(invitation + extra details card/
RSVP info/menu etc), or the 3
piece option.

Customise colours & finish off
with a range of embellishments
and optional print extras.



GUEST MENU (straight)

PLACE CARD (wavy)

TABLE NUMBER (wavy)

TABLE MENU (wavy)

99 X 210MM

A7

5X7”

5X7”

£1.20

£1.10

£2.50

£2.80

SILK FABRIC SIGN

A1 FOAMEX TABLE PLAN

A1 FOAMEX SIGN (Wavy)

A2 FOAMEX SIGN (wavy)

A3 FOAMEX SIGN (wavy)

FOAMEX SIGN (wavy)

GENERAL SIGN (wavy)

80CM X 180CM

A1

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

£140.00

£85.00

£85.00

£65.00

£45.00

£30.00

£20.00

Day Stationery & Signage



Classic. Elegant. Timeless
Monroe is a true classic beauty,
with refined typography and
graceful detailing. This suite is
designed for couples who
appreciate sophistication,
understated charm, and
enduring style.

What’s Included:

1 x 5x7” Main Invitation
(double-sided)

1 x A6 Extra Details Card

1 x A7 RSVP(double-sided)

Pricing:

Main Invitation - £2.70
Extra Details - £2.10
RSVP - £1.90

Options:

Choose from a 1 piece suite
(invitation only), 2 piece
(invitation + extra details card/
RSVP info/menu etc), or the 3
piece option.

Customise colours & finish off
with a range of embellishments
and optional print extras.



GUEST MENU (straight)

PLACE CARD (wavy)

TABLE NUMBER (wavy)

TABLE MENU (wavy)

99 X 210MM

A7

5X7”

5X7”

£1.20

£1.10

£2.50

£2.80

SILK FABRIC SIGN

A1 FOAMEX TABLE PLAN

A1 FOAMEX SIGN (Wavy)

A2 FOAMEX SIGN (wavy)

A3 FOAMEX SIGN (wavy)

FOAMEX SIGN (wavy)

GENERAL SIGN (wavy)

80CM X 180CM

A1

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

£140.00

£85.00

£85.00

£65.00

£45.00

£30.00

£20.00

Day Stationery & Signage



Once you’ve chosen your suite and we’ve customised to suit your colour palette and desired wording; choose from optional
embel l ishments to f inish your suite and choose luxury print upgrades ( i f required)

I N V I TAT I O N E X T R A S & E M B E L L I S H M E N T S

RIBBONS WAX SEALS
ENVELOPE

LINERS

HOT FOIL

& DIGITAL

FOILING

VELLUM

5x7” ENVELOPES

C6 ENVELOPES

C7 ENVELOPES

WAX SEALS

VELLUM WRAP

MINI PAPER CLIP

(Black, silver, gold)

ENVELOPE LINER

CHIFFON RIBBON

SATIN RIBBON

VELVET RIBBON

£0.80

£0.70

£0.65

£1.20

£1.00

£0.20

£1.50

£1.80

£1.00

£1.20

DIGITAL FOILING

BLIND DEBOSS

BLIND EMBOSS

FOIL BLOCK

LETTERPRESS

• These costs are approximate and a

customised quote is provided on an

individual basis

• We totally understand if you can’t find

the suite that ticks all the boxes, so perhaps

bespoke design is the way forward.

Visit www.doveandlace.co.uk/consultation

to book a consultation

+£1.00

+£1.50

+£2.50

+£2.00

+£3.50

https://www.doveandlace.co.uk/consultation


We wish we’d
found Katy sooner.
She created our
bespoke day
stationery and just
totally understood
what we were
aiming to achieve

- ALEXANDRA & TOM, 11th MAY 2024@eriinbrowne
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FAQ s
W H AT S TAT I O N E RY D O W E N E E D?

Some are nice to haves, some are necessities. The full range of stationery
includes: Save the dates, invitations (+ extra details and a way for guests to
RSVP), table plan, welcome sign, order of the day, unplugged ceremony, guest
book sign, place cards, menus & table numbers.

W H E N S H O U L D W E B O O K O U R S TAT I O N E RY?

Save the dates can be designed and sent as soon as you have set the big day.

Invitations need to go out about 6 months before the wedding and day
stationery is finalised 4-6 weeks before.

However, as with your other suppliers, we are booked out well in advance (up to
1 year before) so it's always best to plan in advance by booking in a consultation
for bespoke stationery.

H OW M A N Y I N V I TAT I O N S D O W E N E E D?

One per household, not per guest. It is highly recommended to order 5 extra just
in case.

D O Y O U H AV E A M I N I M U M S P E N D?

No, not on the Signature Collection. However, there is a minimum quanity of 20
per item.

C A N W E A D D O N DAY S TAT I O N E RY L AT E R?

Yes absolutely! With the signature collection, whenever you’re ready to purchase.

However, it must be at least 6 weeks before your wedding.

D O Y O U P R OV I D E J U S T DAY S TAT I O N E RY?

Yes absolutely, if you’ve already done your invitations, I can just provide day

stationery.



SUPPLIERSWELOVE
VENUES
DODDINGTON HALL

THE PUMPING HOUSE

HODSOCK PRIORY

STUBTON HALL

HAZEL GAP BARN

HAARLEM MILL

STYLISTS
THE WEDDING COLLECTION

BEHOLD EVENTS

KEITH WOODS WEDDINGS & EVENTS

FLORISTS
PEONIES & PLUMES

THE LANES

PHOTOGRAPHY
ESSIE LOU TRIFFITT PHOTOGRAPHY

CHERISHED PHOTOGRAPHY BY CLAUDIA

CAKE & SWEET TREATS
PINK PEPPERCORN CAKES

FLOUR & BLUSH

THE CONFECTIONERY LOUNGE

THE DRESS
FRANCES DAY BRIDAL

CELEBRANTS
BESPOKE CELEBRANT CEREMONIES

WEDDING PLANNERS
WEDDINGS BY FREYA JANE

BEHOLD EVENTS

MUA & HAIR
HAYLEY MARIE MUA

PERFECT SILHOUETTE HAIRDRESSING

SINGERS & BANDS
THE BURGUNDYS

DAMMIT JACK

XANTHE JENKS SINGER



We understand that planning a wedding can be really
overwhelming, so we want to make booking with us as
simple as possible & help in any way that we can! We have
listed some helpful links below.

If you have any other questions or queries, don’t hesitate to
email us at hello@doveandlace.co.uk

VISIT OUR WEBSITE >
FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM >
EMAIL US

www.doveandlace.co.uk

WE CAN’T WAIT
TO CREATE MAGIC
WITH YOU

https://www.doveandlace.co.uk
https://www.instagram.com/dove_and_lace/
mailto:hello@doveandlace.co.uk

